

ITEM NO.50

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.14419-14420/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2011 in RSA No.1498/2006 and
order dated 12/08/2010 in RSA No.1498/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

KAMLA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ENGINEER-IN-CHIEF & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date:18/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shishpal Laler,Adv.
Mr. N.P. Midha,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList this matter on Thursday, 24th January, 2013. Counter
affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER(HARJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER